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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Area
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:24 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 30
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
6 0 < 3 0 100.00%
6 2 2 2 100.00%
4 5 2 5 80.00%
0 <=1 36 0.00%
065 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 53 1 8 1 100.00%
52 0 < 8 0 100.00%
52 0 7 0 100.00%
52 0 < 7 0 100.00%
52 0 6 0 100.00%
52 2 < 6 2 100.00%
50 0 5 0 100.00%
50 0 <5 0 100.00%
50 1 4 1 100.00%
49 0 < 4 0 100.00%
49 2 3 2 100.00%
47 0 < 3 0 100.00%
47 0 2 0 100.00%
47 0 < 2 0 100.00%
47 3 1 3 100.00%
44 0 <1 0 100.00%
44 27 0 27 100.00%
066 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 15 2 3 2 100.00%
13 0 < 3 0 100.00%
13 1 2 1 100.00%
12 0 < 2 0 100.00%
12 2 1 2 100.00%
10 0 <1 0 100.00%
10 10 0 13 76.92%
0 <0 0 0.00%
070 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 8 2 2 2 100.00%
6 0 < 2 0 100.00%
6 0 1 0 100.00%
6 0 <1 0 100.00%
6 5 0 5 100.00%
075 3 ANY WHITE-TAILED DEE 12 4 < 1 4 100.00%
8 0 0 0 100.00%
078 1 ANTLERED MULE DEER O 21 2 < 13 2 100.00%
19 0 12 0 100.00%
19 0 < 12 0 100.00%
19 0 11 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Area
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Points Applicants Success 0Odds
< 17 410 0.00%
17 2 50.00%

< 17 40 0.00%
3 2 100.00%

< 3 0 100.00%
2 1 100.00%

< 2 2 0.00%
11 2 100.00%

< 11 0 100.00%
10 1 100.00%

< 10 24 0.00%
< 14 2 100.00%
13 0 100.00%

< 13 0 100.00%
12 1 100.00%

< 12 30 0.00%
1 1 100.00%
<1 0 100.00%
0 3 100.00%

12 1 0.00%

< 12 34 0.00%
5 1 100.00%
<5 0 100.00%
4 1 100.00%

< 4 0 100.00%
3 0 100.00%

< 3 0 100.00%
2 2 100.00%

< 2 5 100.00%
1 6 83.33%
<1 11 0.00%
11 1 100.00%

< 11 0 100.00%
10 0 100.00%

< 10 0 100.00%
9 1 100.00%
<9 0 100.00%
8 0 100.00%

< 8 0 100.00%
7 2 50.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:32 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 39
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
374 174 1 174 100.00%
200 111 <1 111 100.00%
89 89 0 490 18.16%
0 <0 0 0.00%
C REGION C GENERAL 1190 3 13 3 100.00%
1187 0 < 13 0 100.00%
1187 0 12 0 100.00%
1187 0 < 12 0 100.00%
1187 2 11 2 100.00%
1185 0 < 11 0 100.00%
1185 0 10 0 100.00%
1185 0 < 10 0 100.00%
1185 0 9 0 100.00%
1185 0 < 9 0 100.00%
1185 1 8 1 100.00%
1184 0 < 8 0 100.00%
1184 5 7 5 100.00%
1179 0 < 7 0 100.00%
1179 2 6 2 100.00%
1177 3 < 6 3 100.00%
1174 22 5 22 100.00%
1152 14 <5 14 100.00%
1138 21 4 21 100.00%
1117 27 < 4 27 100.00%
1090 63 3 63 100.00%
1027 77 < 3 77 100.00%
950 222 2 222 100.00%
728 147 < 2 147 100.00%
581 312 1 312 100.00%
269 116 <1 116 100.00%
153 153 0 598 25.59%
0 <0 0 0.00%
D REGION D GENERAL 182 2 11 2 100.00%
180 0 < 11 0 100.00%
180 1 10 1 100.00%
179 0 < 10 0 100.00%
179 0 9 0 100.00%
179 0 < 9 0 100.00%
179 3 8 3 100.00%
176 0 < 8 0 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt
Area

Hunt
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:33 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 41
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
77 6 < 11 6 100.00%
71 11 10 11 100.00%
60 2 < 10 2 100.00%
58 24 9 24 100.00%
34 5 <9 5 100.00%
29 21 8 21 100.00%
8 9 < 8 12 66.67%
0 <=7 722 0.00%
H REGION H GENERAL 151 2 < 13 2 100.00%
149 0 12 0 100.00%
149 0 < 12 0 100.00%
149 0 11 0 100.00%
149 0 < 11 0 100.00%
149 4 10 4 100.00%
145 2 < 10 2 100.00%
143 6 9 6 100.00%
137 2 < 9 2 100.00%
135 6 8 6 100.00%
129 11 < 8 11 100.00%
118 9 7 9 100.00%
109 10 < 7 10 100.00%
99 54 6 54 100.00%
45 14 < 6 14 100.00%
31 31 5 53 58.49%
0 <5 490 0.00%
J REGION J GENERAL 480 2 < 6 2 100.00%
478 1 5 1 100.00%
477 0 <5 0 100.00%
477 11 4 11 100.00%
466 7 < 4 7 100.00%
459 15 3 15 100.00%
444 9 < 3 9 100.00%
435 10 2 10 100.00%
425 28 < 2 28 100.00%
397 42 1 42 100.00%
355 22 <1 22 100.00%
333 333 0 504 66.07%
0 <0 0 0.00%
K REGION K GENERAL 92 1 15 1 100.00%
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt Hunt
Area Type Description Quota
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:34 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 43
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
101 0 <5 0 100.00%
101 8 4 8 100.00%
93 2 < 4 2 100.00%
91 10 3 10 100.00%
81 0 < 3 0 100.00%
81 32 2 32 100.00%
49 24 < 2 24 100.00%
25 25 1 46 54.35%
0 <1 120 0.00%
M REGION M GENERAL 267 1 14 1 100.00%
266 0 < 14 0 100.00%
266 0 13 0 100.00%
266 0 < 13 0 100.00%
266 0 12 0 100.00%
266 0 < 12 0 100.00%
266 0 11 0 100.00%
266 0 < 11 0 100.00%
266 0 10 0 100.00%
266 0 < 10 0 100.00%
266 0 9 0 100.00%
266 0 <9 0 100.00%
266 0 8 0 100.00%
266 0 < 8 0 100.00%
266 0 7 0 100.00%
266 2 < 7 2 100.00%
264 2 6 2 100.00%
262 0 < 6 0 100.00%
262 1 5 1 100.00%
261 0 <5 0 100.00%
261 2 4 2 100.00%
259 0 < 4 0 100.00%
259 7 3 7 100.00%
252 17 < 3 17 100.00%
235 17 2 17 100.00%
218 31 < 2 31 100.00%
187 70 1 70 100.00%
117 81 <1 81 100.00%
36 36 0 236 15.25%
0 <0 0 0.00%
Q REGION Q GENERAL 35 7 < 6 7 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:34 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 44
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0dds
28 0 5 0 100.00%
28 0 <5 0 100.00%
28 6 4 6 100.00%
22 0 < 4 0 100.00%
22 10 3 10 100.00%
12 4 < 3 4 100.00%
8 9 2 9 88.89%
0 < 2 95 0.00%
R REGION R GENERAL 297 2 7 2 100.00%
295 2 < 7 2 100.00%
293 4 6 4 100.00%
289 3 < 6 3 100.00%
286 12 5 12 100.00%
274 11 <5 11 100.00%
263 43 4 43 100.00%
220 37 < 4 37 100.00%
183 51 3 51 100.00%
132 104 < 3 104 100.00%
28 30 2 102 27.45%
0 < 2 354 0.00%
T REGION T GENERAL 287 4 5 4 100.00%
283 0 <5 0 100.00%
283 4 4 4 100.00%
279 0 < 4 0 100.00%
279 6 3 6 100.00%
273 0 < 3 0 100.00%
273 10 2 10 100.00%
263 4 < 2 4 100.00%
259 15 1 15 100.00%
244 18 <1 18 100.00%
226 172 0 172 100.00%
W REGION W GENERAL 410 2 < 9 2 100.00%
408 1 8 1 100.00%
407 0 < 8 0 100.00%
407 0 7 0 100.00%
407 4 < 7 4 100.00%
403 2 6 2 100.00%
401 0 < 6 0 100.00%
401 9 5 9 100.00%
392 5 <5 5 100.00%



Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer
Nonresident Preference Point

Hunt
Area
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Demand Report - Non-Resident Deer State of Wyoming Date: 6/14/2024

Nonresident Preference Point Wyoming Game and Fish Time: 4:16:35 PM
Fiscal Division Page: 46
Hunt Hunt Pref First Choice First Choice
Area Type Description Quota Issued Points Applicants Success 0Odds
49 51 0 459 10.68%



